      Product Information (产品介绍)
KOAN精益求精      www.koan-xtal.com
Clock Oscillator (时钟振荡器)  - KS08W
Feature 特征
• Wide operating temperature range from -55°C to +125°C
Applications 应用
• Power equipment, program-controlled switching, automatic control,
information platform, frequency source电力设备，程控交换，自动控制，信息平台，频率源等

NOTE: Please consult for other specifications 若有其它规格需求请告知
Outline Dimensions (Unit: mm) 外形尺寸
Part Number Guide 产品编号
KS08W - 7.3728 - 33 - H - 50 - NS
↓  ↓  ↓  ↓  ↓  ↓
型号 - 标称频率 - 工作电压 - 工作温度 - 温度频差 - 特殊要求
‘KS’:产品系列
’08’:封装尺寸
DIP-08
‘W’:宽温特性
 (In MHz)
18=1.8V
25=2.5V
33=3.3V
50=5.0V
 H: -55~+125°C  50 = ±50ppm
100 = ±100ppm  ‘NS’:特殊要求
      Product Information (产品介绍)
KOAN精益求精      www.koan-xtal.com